JSesme

PROFESSIONAL

WHO00S02

Family

Width

Product depth
Product height
Net weight (kg)
Suitable for
Type

EAN code

Basket for utensilwasher tools

Dishwashers

150 mm

150 mm

250 mm

0,580 kg

Utensil dishwasher
Basket inserts
8017709230210
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